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Counting pennies and nickels

Kindergarten Money Worksheet

Count the coins and match their value to the amounts shown.

. e 1l¢
. e 13¢
. * 1é¢
. °« 4¢
. e 9¢
. e 21¢
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Counting pennies and nickels

Kindergarten Money Worksheet

Answers:

11¢

13¢

16¢

7¢

21¢
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